1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +
K I N - T 1 2 N S / 0 0 4 - K L 2
Product group Type of enclosure Output Sensing distance Options
Product group
1 K Non-contact proximity
switch
2 I Inductive
3 B Flush mount

11 - Dash (fixed)
382
TYPE CODE MAGNETIC SWITCHES
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
M A K - 0 1 1 2 - D - 1 - S O K
Product group Type Contact specifications Cable length Special features
49–51 Currently not used
52 43 x 26 x 13 mm [MA-52] PBT
53 M30 x 1.5 mm [MA-53] PA
54 Currently not used
55 12 x 12 x 55 mm [MA-55] S
56–59 Currently not used
60 M8 x 1 mm [MA-60] S
61 M10 x 1 mm [MA-61] S
62 M12 x 1 mm [MA-62] S
63 M18 x 1 mm [MA-63] S
64 M30 x 1.5 mm [MA-64] S
65–69 Currently not used
70 Ø 6.5 mm [MA-70] S
71/72 Currently not used
73 68 x 30 x 15 mm [MA-73] S
74–79 Currently not used
80 8 x 8 x 40 mm [MA-80] S
81–98 Currently not used
99 other [MA-99] S
Type
5 – 6 01 – 99 Cylindrical and
rectangular types
01 45 x 13 x 9 mm [MA-01] PA
02 80 x 20 x 15 mm [MA-02]
PA/AL
03 110 x 58 x 29 mm [MA-03] AL
04 Ø 15.5 x 87 mm [MA-04] PC
05 Currently not used
06 Ø 12 x 81 mm [MA-06] AL
07 – 10 Currently not used
11 28.6 x 18 x 6.4 mm [MA-11] PA
12 80 x 20 x 15 mm [MA-12] PA
13 68 x 30 x 15 mm [MA-13] PC
14 Currently not used
15 Ø 12 x 81 mm [MA-15] PA
16 Ø 12 x 81 mm [MA-13] VA
17 PG9 x 60 mm [MA-17] PA
18 M12 x 1 x 60 mm [MA-18] Ms
19 M18 x 1 x 80 mm [MA-19] Ms
20 Currently not used
21 PG9 x 80 mm [MA-21] PA
22 Currently not used
23 M12 x 1 x 80 mm [MA-23] Ms
24/25 Currently not used
26 Ø 12 x 81 mm [MA-26] PA
27 Currently not used
28 M12 x 1 x 60 mm [MA-28] PA
29 M18 x 1 x 80 mm [MA-29] PA
30 Ø 6 x 30 mm [MA-30] PA
31 Currently not used
32 85 x 26 x 26 mm [MA-32] PBT
33 M12 x 1 x 80 mm [MA-33] PA
34/35 Currently not used
36 Ø 13 x 96 mm [MA-36] PA
37–39 Currently not used
40 M10 x 1 x 40 mm [MA-40] PPE
41 50 x 31 x 11 mm [MA-41] PA
42 88 x 25 x 13 mm [MA-42] PA
43 PG9 x 80 mm [MA-43] Ms
44 80 x 30 x 15 mm [MA-44] PA
45 45 x 25.5 x 9 mm [MA-45] PA
46 Ø 6.5 x 39.34 mm [MA-46] PA
47 Currently not used
48 80 x 30 x 15 mm [MA-48] PA
383
TYPE CODE MAGNETIC SENSORS / CYLINDER SENSORS ELEKTRONIC / TEACHABLE
Output